:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8020122

Dec 20, 2023 - 09:45 (UTC)

In epoch 250,628 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 747533 - 0.017354913 ETH®
38.21 USD

2 747534 - 0.059269034 ETH®
130.52 USD

3 747535 - 0.017342064 ETH®
38.19 USD

4 747536 - 0.017234668 ETH®
37.95 USD

S 747537 - 0.017331684 ETH®
38.16 USD

6 747538 - 0.017304317 ETH®
38.10 USD

7 747539 - 0.017373655 ETH®
38.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8020122
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/250628
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747533
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747534
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747535
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747536
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747537
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747538
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747539

B
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=

Validator Id

747540

747541

747542

747543

747544

747545

747546

747547

747548

Validator Id

925026

Amount

- 0.017319239
38.13 USD

- 0.017292470
38.08 USD

- 0.017360719
38.23 USD

- 0.017337388
38.17 USD

- 0.017366592
38.24 USD

- 0.017351865
38.21 USD

- 0.017357349
38.22 USD

- 0.017381463
38.27 USD

- 0.017299200
38.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.041961765
92.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747540
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747541
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747543
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747545
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747547
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747548
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/925026

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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